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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. Prog. Life Science
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Roll No

VANSHIKA KAPOOR

ATHIRA MENON

KASHIKA SINGH

SAMIKSHA

DAZY SABHARWAL

MEGHA YADAV

ARSHDEEP KAUR

SHWETA MAHAPATRA

AKSHITA SINGH

SHATAKSHI

KRITIKA SHUKLA

AMRITA SINGH PUNDIR

ANU KUMARI

UDIT VATS

SWATI

SANYA SETHI

KARTIK PANDEY

SALONI

SHRIYA GUPTA

NANCY DUA

SHRUTIKA SINGLA

KUMARI JYOTSNA

DISHAREE MAZUMDAR

ANKITA SHELLY

POORVI UJJAINIA

KAJAL KAMBOJ

AJAY KUMAR

ADITYA PRATAP

SAURAV BAGRI

HIMANSHU TEOTIA

SHIRSTI SAMARIYA

DIKSHA HANGLOO

Name
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2016/1575

2016/1576

Roll No

PADMA LHAZES

SONAM

VISHU PRIYA

SHANGREITHING NGASHANGVA

QJASVI

SANJU YADAV

TANYA SHOKEEN

Name

40

74

42

13

42

52

18
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